Dynacord | TGX10 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, live
TGX10 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, live
TGX-Series
▪ Multichannel DSP amplifier for live applications
▪ Power density of 10kW in 2RU
▪ Fully integrated DSP with native 96 kHz and FIR
Drive technology
▪ OMNEO integration for seamless compatibility with

Dynacord | TGX10 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, live 4 | 5
Fig. 2: Dimensions: TGX
Ordering information
TGX10 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, live
DSP power amplifier 4x2500W @ 4 ohms, OMNEO, 8 Dante-,
4 AES-3/analog inputs, XLR/NL4 connectors, 100-240V, black
Order number TGX10 | F.01U.328.094
Accessories
PCO32A30-US Power cord, powerCon32/NEMA L5-30
Power cord, powerCON32 to NEMA L5-30 mains connector,
2m, black
Order number PCO32A30-US | F.01U.349.975
PCO32A16-EU Power cord, powerCon32/CEE7/7
Power cord, powerCON32 to CEE7/7 (Schuko, 16A) mains
connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A16-EU | F.01U.349.976
PCO32A16-UK Power cord, powerCon32/BS1363
Power cord, powerCON32 to BS1363 (UK-plug) mains
connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A16-UK | F.01U.349.977
DC-RMK15 Rear rackmount kit for amplifiers
Rack Mount Kit for amplifiers, Length 15,5“; 1L/1R
Order number DC-RMK15 | F.01U.135.402
Dynacord | TGX10 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, live 5 | 5
Data subject to change without notice | 202602031715 | V2 | February 03, 2026 © Electro Voice Dynacord 2026